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"your Eyes Are The First To Eat Your Foad,
Not Your Mouth”

* At Royal Ding, Qut Love For Food And
The Art Behind Preparing
It Is Visible In Qur Dishes.

We Understand Your Desire To Taste
Deliciousness In Every

Bite You Take, And That's Why We Bring
You The Widest

Range OF Variety Faads Far The Childish
Foadie In You Who

Rlways Wants Mare.

With Quer 500 Banquets, We Assure That
You'll Never Have Ta
Go Hungry. Go, Grab A Bite Now!

www.royaldinesurat.com
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JAIN FOOD IS OUR SPECIALITY
GST AS APPLICABLE




MOGKTAILS

(lassic Majito

Orange Maojito

Watermelan Majito

Orange Blossom

Beach Bottam Punch

Froasted Peach Lemanade
Shirley Temple / Virgin Colada
Strawberry Matni

QOrange Ginger Punch With Mint

AGGOMPANIMENT

Fresh Lime Soda - 250m

Fresh Lime Water - 250 m

Butter Milk

Masala Butter Milk

Plain Lassi (Sweet/Salted)

Dry Fruit Lassi with I/C

Curd

Choice of Raita ( Pineapple / bundi / mix veg.)
Mineral Water - 1 t.

Soft Drinks

GONTINENTAL SOUP

Cream of Soup (Tamato / VVeg. )
Cream of Mushroom
Minestrone

Mexican Chilli Beans

Mexican Tortilla

Tomato Corn Cheese

Basil Tamato

Brocolli Almand

French Onian

Thai Cocanut Soup
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200mt 130.00
0ot 130.00
o 150.00
S 155,00
15500
15500
o tido2.00
agni1152.00

omt 155.00
womt  6£0.00
20m 49.00
awomt $0.00
20mt 15.00
200ml "[]D[]
omt  135.00
loogn  80.00
nogn . 110.00
00mt 140.00
200m  155.00
00m [45.00
200m . 155.00
200mt - 155.00
200m  155.00
200ml IL{D.[]D
200m - 155.00
o0m 140.00
200m - 155.00
GST EXTRA*

GHINESE SOUP

Leman Cariander

Manchow Soup

Hat & Sour Soup

Sweet Carn Soup (Veg./Plain)
Veg. Talumein Soup

Clear Soup (Veg./Noodles)

Classic Tom Yum Soup

Roasted Papad

Fry Papad

Masala Papad
Cheese Masala Papad

Russian Salad
Waldrof salad

ltalian Healthy Salad
Butter Corn Salad
Garden Fresh Salad

Kachumber Salad

Baked Macarani With Pineapple
VVeg. Rugratin

Baked Corn Chilli

Enchiladas

Lasagne

GST EXTRA~™

2000, 130.00
ont . 130.00
oent - 130.00
aont 150.00

uont  125.00

amt 115.00

oom 145.00
ogn 2500
2gn  30.00
sen  19.00
ogn  75.00
sogn  199.00
sogn  175.00
sogn - 170.00
sogn 125.00
oogn  99.00
oogn  99.00

soogn 275.00
soogn - 275.00
sn0em 299.00
so0gn 293.00
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GHINESE STARTER

Paneer Hot Pat

Smokey Coating Paneer
Paneer Chilli Dry
Szechwan Chilli Paneer
Green Pepper Faneer
Paneer Mushroom Chilli
Mushraam Chilly Dry
\leg. 65

\/eg. Manchurian Dry
Paneer Manchurian
Chinese Bhel

Crispy Fried Uegetables
\/eg. Lolipap

\/eg. Spring Rall

TABDOORI KEBAB STARTERS

Veg. Kebab Platter
Sizzling Tandoori Tikka
Pudina Paneer Tikka
Kasundi Paneer Tikka
Cheesy Paneer Tikka
Multani Mushroom
Paneer Tikka

Paneer Kali Mirch Tikka
Malai Paneer Tikka
Paneer Afgani Tikka
Paneer Banjara Tikka
eg. Seekh Kebab

Hara Bhara Pudina Kebab
Hara Bhara Cheese Kebab
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s00gm /8 piece  275.00
sa0gn  275.00
s0en 260.00
s00en - 260.00
soogn 260.00
sa0gn -+ 270.00
saogn  270.00
soogm - 219.00
saogn 219.00
saoen 260.00
so0gn  249.00
sogn 2'19.00
s00gm /8 piece  249.00
g 2'19.00
b el I
ARECC S 32510
SFIECE f Bogw;, Q75 (10)
BHIECEY ten " 250
6 FIECE/350em 27500
s RIEce /350em 275,00
BRIECE/350gm 27500
BPIECE/350em  275.00
ariEce/350gm  275.00
s PIECE /350em 275,00
ariece/3s50gn 275.00
apiece /3s0gn 270,00
s piece /3s0gn - 225.00
apiece /3s0gn  219.00
GST EXTRA®

AGROSS THE GLOBE

Nachos

Tacos

Bruschetta

Mexican Rice

Cheese Garlic Bread

Corn Cheese Balls

\/eg. Pesto

Italian Cottage Cheese

Rrrabitta (Penne, Fussilli & Macarani)
RAlfredo (Penne, Fussili & Macarani)
Pink (Penne, Fussilli & Macarani)
Thai Red Curry With Rice

Thai Green Curry with Rice

CHINESE MAIN GOURSE

Chapusey ( Chinese / American )

eg. Manchurian Gravy

Paneer Chilly Gravy

\leg. Hakka Noadles

VUeg. Fried Rice

Veg. Singapare Rice / leg. Szechwan Rice

OUR SP. REGIPES

Paneer Kurchan / Paneer Mumtaj
Paneer Rajwadi

\/eg Mehfil

\Jeg Bullet Raja

Cheesy Paneer Masala

Kaju Tawa

\/eg Kofta Dopyaja

Cheese Butter Masala

GST EXTRA™

200gn - 175.00
200gm 225.00
300gm /4 piece |750[]

so0en 160.00
s00am /4piece 219.00
so0en 240.00
sa0gm /& piece 2 19.00

300gm

soogn  225.00

so0em - 299.00
300gm 2750[]

300gm 2750[]
300gm 2990[]
so0gm  299.00

soogn 275.00
500gm 29900
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SIZZLERS

Veg Mix Grill
Paneer Shaslik
Paneer Stick
Chinese Sizzler
ltalian Sizzler

Mexican Sizzler

OUR PANEER SPEGIALTY

‘100gm

400gm

400gm

100gm

$00gm

100gm

149.00
119.00

Paneer Angara
Paneer Lasuniya
Paneer Tawa Masala
Paneer Pahadi
Paneer Tikka Masala
Paneer Handi

Paneer Butter Masala
Paneer Kadai
Paneer Bhurji
Paneer Lababdar

Palak Paneer

KAJU & KOFTA MAIN GOURSE

300gm

500gm

300gm

300gm

300gm

300gm

300gm

300gm

300gm

300gm

300gm

243.00
243.00
243.00
243.00
243.00
243.00
249.00
243.00
243.00
243.00
243.00

Kaju Curry
Khoya Kaju (sweet)

Kaju Butter Masala

Kaju Paneer Masala

Shahi Malai Kofta (sweet) / Kashmiri Kofta (sweet)
\/eg. Nargisi Kofta

Kadai Kofta
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500gm

300gm

300gm

300gm

5‘UU’§_{H\

300gm

300em

GST EXTRA*

HAMARE KHAS UEG. MAIN GOURSE

\/eg. Angara

Veg. Keema Amritsari
\/eg. Keema Hyderabadi
\/eg Kolhapuri

\/eg Handi

\/eg Makhanwala
Navratna Korma (Sweet)
\eg Kadai

\/eg. Jaipuri

Corn Palak

Corn Butter Masala
Chana Masala

Aloo of Your Choice

300gm

300gm

500gm

>00gm

300gm

500gm

300gm

300gm

300gm

500gm

300gm

(Dum Aloo / Aloo Mutter / Jeera Aloo / Aloo Palak / Aloa Gabi)

235.00
225.00
225.00
225.00
225.00
225.00
225.00
225.00
225.00
225.00
225.00
215.00
215.00

Dal Tadka
Dal Palak

CHAAWAL / RIGE

350gm

350gm

350¢m

Veg. Dum Biryani

Hyderabadi Biryani

\/egetable Pulaa / Green Peas Pulao
Kashmiri Pulao

Dal Khichdi Tadkewalli

Jeera Rice

GST EXTRA™
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TANDOORI FAST FOOD

Cheese Chilly Garlic Naan oogn /1pc - 85.00 \/eg. Sanduich 2oen - 99.00
Cheese Ehlll\[ Naan / Cheese Garlic Naan ID0gm /1 pe 79.00 Cheese Sandwich I30gm 125.00
Cheese naan / Garlic Naan nogn /1pc < 75.00 Veg. Cheese Sandwich e 125.00
Kashmiri Naan (sweet) loogm /1pc ~ £9.00 Veg, Grilled Sanduich o 149.00
Stuffed Naan nogn /1pc  63.00 ; '

\/eg. Cheese Grilled Sandwich sogm  175.00
Naan (Plain / Butter) ysgm /s0gmipe  10.00 / 45.00

Chilli Paneer Grilled Sandwich sogn  175.00
Garlic Kulcha / Onion Kulcha 0ogm /1pc  75.00

Bread Butter sogn  £0.00
StUFF KUlCha I00gm /1 pc 659.00

) ich ogn  £0.00
Kulcha (Plain / Butter) s s0en 1 40.00 / 45.00 s
Stuff Paratha nogm/1pc ~ 59.00 French Fries o el
Laccha Paratha I00gm /1 pc 49.00
Missi Rati (Plain / Butter) oen /o0en /15 40.00 / 45.00 MILK SHAKES
Paratha (Plain / Butter) e s 40.00 7 45.00 P RN o AR N
Tandoari (Plain / Butter) 28gm /30gm/ 1pc  25.00 / 30.00 Chacolate sonl . 175.00
Chapati (Plain / Butter) 20gn /gm/1pc 17.00 / 22.00 Strawberry sont - 175.00

Kesar Pista som - 185.00

Raj Bhog sont  199.00

Qrea Shake zom 210.00

ITALIAN PIZZA

\/eg. Magic 5 23em /150gm 225.00 D E S S E R T S

Taste of India 7'/ 25em /150gm 225,00 Regular Ice Cream

Spicy American 7z fis0gn - 225.00 ( Vanilla / Strawberry / Chocolate ) oont  55.00
Veg. Suprema /2 /150gn - 2'13.00 Premium Ice Cream

Exotic kit G2l N0 ( Kaju Draksh / Kesar Pista / Butter Scatch ) oont 75.00
Pesto e fts0gn - 225.00 Vanilla with Hot Gulab Jamun oont 99.00
Margherita 7 en/ogn 299.00 Hot Gulab Jamun - piece 2gn  65.00
Desi Dhamka Pizza g/ 23em f150gn  225.00 Signature Sundae o 175.00
Cheese Pizza ¥/ 23en /150gn 293.00 Sizzling Brownie sont 199.00

GST EXTRA® GST EXTRA®
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SHAHI LUNCH @ 249/-*

(UNLIMITED LUNCH) (Child @ I43/-* -  ta 8 year) (22

(Na Sharing Please) (1:00 am ta 2:45pm) l 70+

One Soup / One Veg. Starter

One Paneer Main Course

One Veg Main Course / Dal Fry +Jeera Rice

Butter Roti or Naan / Roasted Papad / Green Salad
Bt. Milk (Limited) / Sweet (Limited)

TIME
LUNCH : 11.00 A.M. T 3.15 P.M.
DINNER : 645 F.M. TO 1045 P.M.

NOTES :
Order Once Placed will not be cancelled.

Dishes will be served only if they are ready.

Patrons are requested to wait for 20 minutes after placing arder. e o

Patrons are requested to record their complaints or suggestions at the counter. e ." '1_.-;!—-.".]}5‘. A .:. . GT.

Your cordial Co-operation is solicited. ‘j_‘l o Nie ] '_E _'_r) DK
il ik Sjo¥F e W olTlellie Tie[Tl ol

IF SatisFied tell your Friends, if nat tell us ol lo @ Tie] E}‘\ o e e

We are not responsible of your precious things, so please keep if safe. -t = e e —_ 5 - .

Parking at Owners risk & respansibility. [ i Ch

()
GST EXTRA*
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First Floor, Marvella Business Hub,
Opp. RT0, Pal, Surat - 395009
Call : 0261 2914429, +91 720 28 Y4140, 720 29 Y4440

E-mail : royaldineZrestaurant@gmail.com
Web : www. royaldinesurat.com



